

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

				BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC BURNSVILLE, NC			APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		ROGERS GROUP INC NASHVILLE, TN		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		86,000.00		180,000.00		215,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	143 TON	48.00	6,864.00	60.00	8,580.00	110.00	15,730.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.22 SMI	4,472.00	68,063.84	4,900.00	74,578.00	5,700.00	86,754.00	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,980 TON	29.10	57,618.00	24.00	47,520.00	27.95	55,341.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	54,175 SY	3.20	173,360.00	2.75	148,981.25	4.60	249,205.00	
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	24,499 SY	3.60	88,196.40	3.60	88,196.40	3.15	77,171.85	
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	11,716 SY	3.30	38,662.80	3.00	35,148.00	5.05	59,165.80	
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,345 SY	10.00	63,450.00	7.50	47,587.50	10.45	66,305.25	
0009	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,766 TON	82.00	144,812.00	78.00	137,748.00	99.90	176,423.40	
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	14,830 TON	80.00	1,186,400.00	66.00	978,780.00	101.65	1,507,469.50	
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	335 TON	105.00	35,175.00	150.00	50,250.00	191.50	64,152.50	
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,102 TON	760.00	837,520.00	815.00	898,130.00	730.00	804,460.00	
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,551 TON	110.00	280,610.00	110.00	280,610.00	202.75	517,215.25	
0014	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	20 EA	5,200.00	104,000.00	6,600.00	132,000.00	5,795.00	115,900.00	
0015	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	2,080.00	6,240.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	2,320.00	6,960.00	
0016	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	1 EA	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,695.00	1,695.00	
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10 EA	1,800.00	18,000.00	1,300.00	13,000.00	1,465.00	14,650.00	
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	22 EA	1,575.00	34,650.00	1,200.00	26,400.00	1,355.00	29,810.00	
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,624 SF	7.00	11,368.00	8.50	13,804.00	8.45	13,722.80	
0020	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	120 LF	35.00	4,200.00	80.25	9,630.00	84.75	10,170.00	
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		76,000.00		200,000.00		312,250.00	
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	104,155 LF	0.55	57,285.25	0.53	55,202.15	0.60	62,493.00	
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	516 LF	3.10	1,599.60	3.00	1,548.00	3.45	1,780.20	
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	515 LF	13.00	6,695.00	12.50	6,437.50	14.30	7,364.50	
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	260.00	1,040.00	250.00	1,000.00	290.00	1,160.00	
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	30 EA	208.00	6,240.00	200.00	6,000.00	230.00	6,900.00	
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	131,454 LF	0.18	23,661.72	0.17	22,347.18	0.20	26,290.80	
0028	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	183,294 LF	0.51	93,479.94	0.49	89,814.06	0.56	102,644.64	
0029	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	918 EA	50.40	46,267.20	48.45	44,477.10	70.00	64,260.00	
0030	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,323 LF	14.60	19,315.80	14.00	18,522.00	15.80	20,903.40	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3,578,874.55	TOTAL	3,632,791.14	TOTAL	4,693,347.89	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3,578,874.55	SUB-TOTAL	3,632,791.14	SUB-TOTAL	4,693,347.89	

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	1	3,578,874.55
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	3,632,791.14
ROGERS GROUP INC	3	4,693,347.89